Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13/5/2023

Disciplina 12
13/05/2023 - 14:30

Muski, 200m MesSovito/Medley

12 godina i stariji

Startna lista

Grupalod4

1

O ~NOULhA WN

KNEZEVIC, Andrej
ZLATKOVIC, Stefan
SPASIC, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Vasilije
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
TEGELTIJA, Aleksej
NOVOSELAC, Petar
TODOROVIC, Andrej

Grupa 3 od 4

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

MILADINOVIC, Veliko

STOJANOVIC, Strahinja

MARKOVIC, Luka
JOIC, Pavle

IVKOVIC, Vasilije
MILENOVIC, Mateja
SKENDERIJA, Damjan
KRESOJEVIC, Andrej

G.R.

09
10
11
11
11
09
06
10

09
10
06
07
09

08
08

SLO
NAP
SNN
SNN
NAP
BOBL
NAP
RAS

NAP
NIS
NAP
LES
NIS
NAP
BOBL
BOBL

3:20.33
3:18.07
3:15.68
3:16.22
3:20.10

2:42.30
2:36.82
2:32.11
2:29.37
2:29.62
2:34.31
2:41.69
2:46.15

Grupa2od 4

1

O ~NOULA WN

JELENIC, Janko
DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka
TODOSIEVIC, Sava
JANJIC, Andrija
KASAGIC, Mateja
LAZIC, Mihajlo
JOVANOVIC, Veliko
VASIC, Stefan

Grupa 4 od 4

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

YORDANOV, Georgi
JANKOVIC, Luka
GRAHOVAC, Relja
MARKOQVIC, Dimitrije
SOSIC, llija
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
FILOVSKI, Lazar
LAKOQOVIC, Aleksandar

G.R.

11
10

10
08
10
10
08

06

08
03
07

07
08

NIS
LES
NAP
BOBL
BOBL
SPA
SNN
RAS

BRIZ
NAP
BOBL
NAP
DCS
SNN
NAP
SNN

3:05.81
2:53.23
2:50.62
2:49.40
2:49.94
2:52.69
2:53.45
3:08.69

2:28.72
2:24.27
2:22.46
2:18.29
2:19.11
2:24.06
2:28.60
2:28.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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